Facility Guard ®
Features
Application
Electrical Diagram
Dimensions
Made in the U.S.
 FG-300K
Panel Mounted Surge Protection for All Electrical Services

In addition to its rugged performance, the FG300K
Series has a Smart-Diagnostic System that includes a
multi-stage LED to indicate the exact level of
protection present per phase, an audible alarm,
remote signal contacts. The FG300K Series is available
for all single & three phase configurations up to
600VAC and is housed in a NEMA 4 rated metal
enclosure.
Integrated Lightning Solutions Worldwide | info@lecglobal.com | 1-800-521-6101 or  1-303-447-2828
FG300K  Performance Data
Operating Parameters
*U.S Voltages Only (VZCA only)
* Option D, available for all models, indicates external disconnect switch
and surge counter with 20"x16" enclosure. Example: FG300K-240-3DD
Model No. System Voltage & Configura�on
FG300K-120/240S* 120/240 Vac Split Phase
FG300K-120/208Y* 120/208 Vac 3 Phase Wye
FG300K-220/380Y* 220/380 Vac 3 Phase Wye
FG300K-240/415Y* 240/415 Vac 3 Phase Wye
FG300K-277/480Y* 277/480 Vac 3 Phase Wye
FG300K-347/600Y* 347/600 Vac 3 Phase Wye
FG300K-120/240H* 120/240 Vac 3 Phase High Leg Delta
      FG300K-240-3D* 240
Vac
3
Phase
Delta
FG300K-480-3D* 480 Vac 3 Phase Delta
Model No. L-N L-L N-G L-G In SCCR MCOV
FG300K-120/240S 1200 1800 900 1200 20kA 200kA 210/420/150/210
FG300K-120/208Y 1200 1500 1000 1200 20kA 200kA 150/300/150/150
FG300K-220/380Y 1800 2500 1200 1800 20kA 200kA 320/640/275/320